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March 2017 

 
Course Registration Schedule for AY 2017 Spring Semester 

 
1. Course Registration Schedule ※Refer to the Academic Handbook for details. 

 

 

 

 

 

Course Type Period Subject Eligible Student 

Lottery-based 
Registration 

Course 

April 3 (Mon) 10:00 a.m. 
- April 5 (Wed) 11:00 a.m.

Application period for 
lottery-based registration 
course 

All students 

April 6 (Thu) 5:30 a.m. 
Result notification for 
lottery-based registration 
course 

All students 

Regular 
Registration 

Course 

April 6 (Thu) 10:00 a.m. 
- April 10 (Mon) 11:00 
a.m. 

Regular registration period 
for Spring Semester 

All students 

- April 21 (Fri) 5:30 a.m. Release of Individual Course 
Timetable (Graduation Due) 

All students 

Regular 
Registration 

Course 

April 18 (Tue) 10:00 a.m. 
- April 24 (Mon) 11:00 
a.m. 

(Notification period for 
students who missed the 
spring registration period) ※
1 

Those who wish 

April 26 (Wed) 10:00 a.m.
- April 27 (Thu) 11:00 a.m.

(Registration period for 
students who missed the 
spring registration period) ※
1 

Those who wish 

April 28 (Fri) 10:00 a.m. 
- May 1 (Mon) 11:00 a.m. 

Cancellation period for spring 
semester 

Those who wish 

- May 15 (Mon) 5:30 a.m. Release of Individual course 
timetable (Graduation due) 

Only for those who 
register for the courses 
during the “Registration 
Period for those who 
missed spring semester 
registration” or who 
cancelled the course 
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2. Automatic Registration Courses 
・Research Project/Special Seminar for Research Project 
 Target: Students in master’s program 

※ In case you do not wish to register for the course, contact the Manabi Station 

before the course registration period. 

 

3. Courses Require Additional Forms 
・”Advanced Research Seminar and Research Seminar Attendance Registration Form” 

  Submission Period: Monday, April 3 – Friday, April 7 17:00 

  Submission Place: Manabi Station 

  Target: Students in doctoral program 

  Course will be registered by the Administrative Office, GSPS. 

 
※ There are other programs/courses that requires the submission of application form. 

Please refer to the Academic Handbook etc. for more details. 

※ Doctoral students must submit the form. 

※ Please confirm your academic supervisor for day of the week and period. 

 
Graduate School of Policy Science 


